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1:08.539

37.238

37.097

36.715

41.820

51.258

38.773

40.297

38.646
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37.863

38.492
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36.652
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3:32.434

33.934

33.949

47.713

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
4
2
1
5
6
3
8

Name
Kosina  Péter
Fagyal András
Juhász Gábor
Papp Tibor
Baranyai József
Tóth Máté
Bajnógel Gábor

Laps
17
17
17
15
14
9
0

Total Tm
10:03.802
10:14.186
10:37.735
10:13.166
10:04.869
8:15.294

-.---

Diff

10.384
33.933

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

Gap

10.384
23.549

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
33.212
34.106
33.147
36.050
35.286
32.626

-.---

In Lap
16
11
12
10
11
3
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 2 1 5 6 3 8

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2013.08.02.  21:302013.08.02.  21:30

BuggyBuggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,929

Best Tm: 32.626, Spd: 22,068

Margin of Victory: 10.384

by: (3) Tóth Máté

RaceTime: 10:03
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